E
T
X
®
ETX-PVR
Specifications
Core System

LVDS Video
VGA Video
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
ETX-PVR-R-24 ETX-PVR Module with Intel® Atom™ N455 Single Core
Processor at 1.66 GHz, 512KB L2 Cache, 18 bit LVDS, PCI,
LPC, SSD
ETX-PVR-R-26 ETX-PVR Module with Intel® Atom™ D425 Single Core
Processor at 1.8 GHz, 512KB L2 Cache, 18 bit LVDS, PCI,
LPC, SSD
ETX-PVR-R-28 ETX-PVR Module with Intel® Atom™ D525 Dual Core
Processor at 1.8 GHz, 1MB L2 Cache, 18 bit LVDS, PCI,
LPC, SSD
ETX-PVR-L-24 ETX form factor starter kit for ETX-PVR-R-24 includes ETX-
Proto Baseboard and HW/Kit, HTS-PVR-BT heatspreader
and 1GB SODIMM. USB stick with BSP/ drivers and
manuals
ETX-PVR-L-28 ETX form factor starter kit for ETX-PVR-R-28 includes
ETX-Proto Baseboard and HW/Kit, THSF-PVR-BT active
heatsink and 2GB SODIMM. USB stick with BSP/drivers
and manuals.
Океан Электроники